anta Rosa Coung Judson C. Crane
S school District v CPPO, CPPB

Director of Purchasing and Contract Administration

6544 Firehouse Road, Milton, Florida 32570-3411

Phone: 850/983-5130

Suncom: 689-55130
"A Tradition of Excellence” Facsimile: 850/983-5133

E-mail: cranej@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us
Website: www.santarosa.k12.fl.us/ purchasing

October 25, 2012

Mr. Tim Wyrosdick

Superintendent of Schools

5086 Canal Street

Milton, Florida 32570-6707

Dear Mr. Wyrosdick:

It is requested that the School Board declare the property listed on the attached to be surplus.

No present or future need can be found within the Santa Rosa County School System for these
items.

Sincerely,

Chrorn € Crons

i

Judson C. Crane

JCCl/cl

DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2 DISTRICT 3 DISTRICT 4 DISTRICT 5
Diane Scott E. Hugh Winkles Diane Coleman JoAnn J. Simpson Scott Peden



10/08/12

P. R.

NUMBER LOCN
Y06498 9916
Y¥18618 9516
Y21124 9916
Y21145 9516
Y22434 991¢
Y24878 5916
Y25038 9916
Y25452 9916
Y¥23176 9916
Y¥34353 9916
Y34666 9916
Y34667 9916
¥35018 9916
¥35019 $916
¥3i5462 9916
¥37051 95916
¥3g488 94916
¥39689 9916
¥39709 9916
Y41i76 9916

FA.LOCHN TOTAL

DESCRPITICN

CUST-DRYER
MUSIC-RISER
FE-SLICER

FY-MIXER
ESE-TELEVISION, FOR
TABRLE, FLDNG CAFETER
DP-DATA DISPLAY BOAR
FS5-COOLER, MILK
0/S~MOWER, GANG REEL
DP-COMPUTER- LAPTOP
DP-CORE BUILDER
DP-CORE BUILDER
DP-PORT MODULE FOR
DP-PORT MODULE FOR
DP-PORT MODULE FOR
DP-PORT MODULE FOR
DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT
OFPF-COPIER

F8-ICE MACHINE
DP-POWER SUPPLY BACK

SANTA ROSA COUNTY
INVENTORY LISTING
&

VEH
MANUFACTOR NUMBER

BELCC
STAGERIGHT C
HOBART
HOBART
ATADDIN
KRUGEE
SMART TECH
BEVERAGE ATR
JACOBEEN
DELL

3COM

3COM

3COM

3COM

3C0OM

3COM

3C0oM

SHARP
SCOTSMAN
3C0oM

SERIAL
NUMBER

1913990

30 SEAT RISERS
BH-0-100-169
11-1029-045

RIAI00360
SB3-80-1309

4500886

71351-501720

FIVI31l

SCBEKOOO304 33C
9CBKOD0303 411G
9AWKO05899 33C
9AWK005208 33C
9AWKO06333 33¢
YAWE RM411G
0402-ILMMVAFOOLRS
65031663
06071320015946
2102460010208C080035

o]

10
10
10
10
1o

07
02

oS
07

09

SCHOOL BOARD PROFPERTY RECORDS
{BEZPR22PF)

ACO
DATE

09/01/83
10/30/92
01/06/95
01/20/95
06/14/56
10/24/97
01/23/38
12/18/97
10/05/99
0l1/11/02
05/17/02
05/17/02
08/09/02
0s8/08/02
02/14/03
12/13/06
09/08/04
06/23/06
08/18/06
12/17/09

ACQ
COST

2,447.00
4,936.00
10,130.00
7,897.00
3,040.00
1,040.00
2,677.00
1,898.00
5,788.00
2,178.00
12,452.00
12,452.00
5,577.00
5,577.00
6,386.00
5,512.00
1,044.00
11,776.00
3,250.00
1,110.00
108,167.00

FND

i00
100
410
410
400
100
100

810
400
100
100
100
100
160
100
100
100
104
370

BLDG

0007
0007
0007
0co7
0oo7
0007
0607
0007
00a7
coo7
Goov
G007
0007
0oo7
ooov
0007
co07
co07
goo7
0g0v

PAGE

ROCM

0001
0001
000l
0001
0001
Qo001
gocl
Q001
Qo001
0001
aool
ool
000l
o001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

ST

10
10
i0
i0
i0
i0
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



